

Dated 20

£ Witness

Paid by me, vide cheque no.

* This figure should be tested to see that it agrees with the totals of
be included in a cheque, the payment should be made in cash, &
+ Here specify the net amount payable, vide item 7(c). § The payee
£ Payment should be attested by some known person when the pa

Sanjay Kumar Technocrat Pvt Ltd

01 (GBD) 22-23

Measurement Book

1499

Chennai
SUB-DIVISION
DIVISION

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

mm657 NOB BRICS

Motashi Gallepura to Sigrahi Mankari

(97)

1st year Maintenance Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction & maintenance of Road & CD work from Motari Bellof us to Sigani Masabri under MMGSY (NDB)					
Name of Agency: - Sanjay Kumar Technocrats Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No - 01(SBD)/2022-23					
Package No - MMGSY - NDB - BRP - 169					
Shikhar					
Date of start - 27.01.2022					
Date of completion - 26.01.2023					

Agreement value - Rs 21.87 Lakh
 Maint' cost: Rs 2.29 Lakh.
 Total cost - 24.16 Lakh.

① Restoration of siccants/Burns with soil mixture etc.
 $5 \times 4 \times 1.2 \times 0.3 = 7.20 m^3$
 $4 \times 3 \times 1.2 \times 0.3 = 4.32 m^3$
 $3 \times 2 \times 1.25 \times 0.3 = 2.25 m^3$
 13.72 m³

② Making up of Burns / Shoulder stripping etc.
 Soil etc -
 $2 \times 3.50 \times 1.2 \times 0.3 = 7.20 m^3$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[7/13(10)] cutting off branches of trees and shrubs etc - Qty Vmms P/19 - 01 Nos. @ Rs 109.74/Each — As = 110.20					
(8/14) Painting two coats on new concrete surfaces etc - Qty Vmms P/19 — 44.16 m ² Cement Linet 42 m ² @ Rs 100.49/m ² — As = 4221.00					
				As = 12444.00	
Add GST 12%			(+)	As = 1493.00	
Add L.C 1%			(+)	As = 124.00	
				As = 14061.00	
Less 7.24% below			(-)	As = 1025.00	
As per agreement					
Total —				As = 13036.00	
27.5.2024				21.8.20	